48
LUminaiReS VERSION
Odet
IP20/65
Emergency floodlighting unit
Odet emergency floodlights incorporate a British Standard Approved Constant Voltage
Charger. The chargers are fitted with thermal, current and short circuit protection devices.
A low voltage disconnect circuit to prevent the batteries entering a deep discharge state in

discharge luminaires to
re-ignite and provide a
suitable light output.ODS 20/NM1/TH
ODS Deluxe
Odet IP65
Options Suffix:
/AD  Intelligent Addressable Luminaire
(not available in deluxe version)
/ST  Self Testing Luminaire
(not available in deluxe version)
/IP65  Weatherproof Enclosure
/TM14  14 Minute Timer Delay Unit for use with
Discharge Lamp Schemes
Emergency Luminaires
Cat No. Mode/Lamp Lumens Kg
ODS20/NM1/TH NM1 2x20W/TH 2x 340 5.88
ODS20/NM3/TH NM3 2x20W/TH 2x 340 7.00
ODS21/NM1 NM1 2x21W 2x 280 5.88
ODS21/NM3 NM3 2x21W 2x 280 7.00
ODS55/NM1/TH NM1 2x55W TH 2x 900 7.50
ODS55/NM3/TH† NM3 2x55W TH 2x 900 16.00
ODS/DELUXE 20/50W* Dichroic - 7.00
Slave Luminaires
Cat No. Mode/Lamp Lumens Kg
ODS20/#D NEW Slave 2 x20W 2x 340 3.00